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PO ID

PERALTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
Purchase Order Detail Report
FROM 2/9/2013 - TO 2/22/2013

PO Date

Vendor Name

Fund Code : 01 GENERAL UNRESTRICT OPER

3000068169
3000068170
3000068171
3000068174
3000068175
3000068176
3000068178
3000068179
3000068180
3000068181
3000068184
3000068185
3000068188
3000068191
3000068192
3000068194
3000068195
3000068196
3000068203
3000068206
3000068208
3000068209
3000068210
3000068211
3000068212
3000068215
3000068220
3000068221
3000068223
3000068227
3000068228
3000068232
3000068233
3000068236
3000068237
3000068238
3000068239
3000068240
3000068242
3000068243

2/11/2013
2/11/2013
2/11/2013
2/11/2013
2/11/2013
2/11/2013
2/11/2013
2/11/2013
2/11/2013
2/11/2013
2/11/2013
2/11/2013
2/11/2013
2/11/2013
2/11/2013
2/12/2013
2/12/2013
2/12/2013
2/13/2013
2/13/2013
2/13/2013
2/13/2013
2/13/2013
2/13/2013
2/13/2013
2/13/2013
2/13/2013
2/13/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013

WESTERN EXTERMINATOR
LINCOLN AQUATICS
AARON HARBOUR

JC NELSON SUPPLY

IDM COMPUTER SOLUTIONS
BEAR COMMUNICATIONS,
APPLE COMPUTER
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
COUNTY OF ALAMEDA GSA
Alhambra & Sierra Springs
Alhambra & Sierra Springs
COUNTY OF ALAMEDA-
MAURICE COMPTON
MAURICE COMPTON

AT&T ADVERTISING &
REGISTRAR OF VOTERS
MEREDITH E. BROWN
ADVANTEL INC

STAPLES ADVANTAGE
MAURICE COMPTON
COMPUTERLAND OF SILICON
EAST WEST BANK

GOV DELIVERY, INC.

EDX INFORMATION
SUZANNE SATTERGREN
LEAH BARTELL

KEILA CLASSEN

I 5 MEDICAL GROUP, INC.
AMANDA GOMEZ

EMILY BECKER

SARAH STRETCH

SARAH STRETCH

STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
PASCHAL & ASSOCIATES
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS -
CHARLES A ASKIN

RICOH AMERICAS LEASE
HELENA LENGEL

Page 1 of 5

Description

Grounds Maintenance
Equip Repairs Maint. & Svc
Independent

Inventory -Stores-A/P
Computer software/site lic.-ad
Equip Repairs Maint. & Svc
PC,SERYV, Other
Supplies-office
Supplies-office

Fuel - gasoline/petroleum
Supplies-office
Supplies-office

Misc. Operational Exp.
Athletics Meals and Lodging
Athletics Meals and Lodging
Advertising Print/ADS
Election Cost

Travel Non-Local
Telephone Services
Supplies-office

Athletics Meals and Lodging
PC,SERV, Other

Misc. Operational Exp.
Independent

Laptop Computers
Independent

Independent

Independent

Independent

Independent

Independent

Athletic Transportation
Athletic Transportation
Supplies-office
Supplies-office

Independent

Equipment Lease - Annual
Independent

Equipment Lease - Annual
Travel Local

PO Total

1,670.15
97.18
1,770.00
7,439.25
299.75
910.15
245.25
389.60
250.17
127.98
84.01
37.94
8,700.00
280.00
280.00
91.70
40,925.85
107.03
285.00
636.51
410.00
2,726.02
115.80
1,000.00
2,172.10
178.75
241.96
222.45
3,200.00
168.00
108.00
110.00
180.00
199.83
272.85
5,747.50
11.50
750.00
1,478.79
83.81
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PO ID
3000068252

3000068257
3000068258
3000068259
3000068265
3000068272
3000068274
3000068275
3000068278
3000068292
3000068298
3000068300
3000068301
3000068303
3000068304
3000068327
3000068347
3000068348
3000068349
3000068370
3000068376
3000068383

Fund Code :
3000068197

Fund Code :

3000068190
3000068202
3000068381
3000068382
3000068385
3000068386

Fund Code :

3000068172
3000068182
3000068189
3000068198

PERALTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
Purchase Order Detail Report
FROM 2/9/2013 - TO 2/22/2013

PO Date
2/14/2013

2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/19/2013
2/19/2013
2/19/2013
2/19/2013
2/19/2013
2/19/2013
2/19/2013
2/19/2013
2/19/2013
2/19/2013
2/20/2013
2/21/2013
2/21/2013
2/21/2013
2/21/2013
2/21/2013
2/21/2013

Vendor Name

BRODART CO(Book Orders)
ALEX ROSMARIN

TYLER MICHAEL MOORE
NQOBANI SHANGE
PELCO SALES & SERVICE
EAST BAY ECON. DEVT.
Alhambra & Sierra Springs
JOSE M. ORTIZ, Ed.D.
LEAGUE OF WOMEN
DEBORAH BUDD
ROTO-ROOTER SEWER-
SAN LEANDRO ELECTRIC
Alhambra & Sierra Springs
GARY NEIL BANKS
PRECISION GRAPHICS
MELISSA NEAL

EAST WEST BANK

BAY ISLAND PRESS
AT&T CALNET 2

JULIE BONGERS
TORREY MANSUR
KAREN BOGAT

07 COLL. FDS ON BOOKSTORE COMM.

2/12/2013

JDS PARTNERSHIP, LLC dba

10 COLLEGE DESIGNATED FUNDS

2/11/2013
2/13/2013
2/21/2013
2/21/2013
2/21/2013
2/21/2013

CHRISTINE WILLIAMS
STRAW HAT PIZZA ALAMEDA
COCA-COLA BOTTLING OF
QUAKER SALES

GoPRINT SYSTEMS, INC.
FORTRES GRAND

11 General Restricted Fund

2/11/2013
2/11/2013
2/11/2013
2/13/2013

Alhambra & Sierra Springs
WORLD BOOK, INC.
JOYCE MEYER

EVAN SCHLOSS

Page 2 of 5

Description
Classroom-Books

Instructor Events-Personal Svs
Instructor Events-Personal Svs
Instructor Events-Personal Svs
Inst Equipment and Furn

Dues and Membership
Supplies-office

Travel Non-Local
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Travel Non-Local

Building Repairs & Services
Building Repairs & Services
Supplies-office

Travel Non-Local

Misc. Operational Exp.
Independent

Travel Non-Local
Supplies-office

Telephone Services
Independent

Independent

Independent

Misc. Operational Exp.

Independent
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Instructional - (Classroom)
Instructional - (Classroom)

Print & Dup. Equip Leases/Rent
Computer software/site lic.-cl

Misc. Operational Exp.

Library Software (CD DVD etc)
Independent

Supplies-office

PO Total
47.25

106.68
80.00
80.00

4,376.77
10,000.00
232.73
565.48
1,000.00

453.42

192.74

620.42

188.14
27.72

449.91

1,400.00
3,410.21
46.41

138.68

108.00
72.00
72.00

107,673.44

184.54
184.54

4,235.00

126.35
1,629.83
2,455.68
1,635.00
2,518.86

12,600.72

76.50
2,509.18
6,000.00

80.60
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PO ID
3000068199

3000068201
3000068204
3000068205
3000068207
3000068213
3000068216
3000068217
3000068218
3000068219
3000068222
3000068224
3000068225
3000068226
3000068229
3000068231
3000068241
3000068245
3000068246
3000068247
3000068248
3000068249
3000068250
3000068251
3000068255
3000068256
3000068260
3000068261
3000068262
3000068263
3000068264
3000068267
3000068268
3000068269
3000068270
3000068273
3000068276
3000068277
3000068281
3000068282
3000068283
3000068284

PERALTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
Purchase Order Detail Report
FROM 2/9/2013 - TO 2/22/2013

PO Date
2/13/2013

2/13/2013
2/13/2013
2/13/2013
2/13/2013
2/13/2013
2/13/2013
2/13/2013
2/13/2013
2/13/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/14/2013
2/15/2013
2/15/2013
2/15/2013
2/15/2013
2/19/2013
2/19/2013
2/19/2013
2/19/2013
2/19/2013
2/19/2013
2/19/2013

Vendor Name
STRAW HAT PIZZA ALAMEDA

THE OAK.ARMY BASE

BAY AREA SPINE CARE
LANEY BOOKSTORE #225
RICOH AMERICAS

OD NETWORK

AU COQUELET

AU COQUELET

AU COQUELET

K'S COFFEE HOUSE

LANEY BOOKSTORE #225
KI- KRUEGAR

MAEVE K. BERGMAN, LL.M.
JERRY CASEY dba BYTE
WARDS NATURAL SCIENCE
COAST TOOL COMPANY
THE BIG APPLE CAFE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
FISHER SCIENTIFIC

FISHER SCIENTIFIC
LEARNING DISABILITIES
COAST TO COAST

CALIF. COMM. COLLEGES
CALIF. COMM. COLLEGES
AU COQUELET

EUREKA CALIFORNIA
LANEY BOOKSTORE #225
BAY AREA COMMUNICATION
AU COQUELET

AU COQUELET

ISLAND ADVERTISING
TRUWEST INC

STAPLES ADVANTAGE
TRUITT & WHITE LUMBER CO
DEVIL MOUNTAIN
YOSEMITE COMM COLLEGE
AD CLUB ADVERTISING
SIERRA MARKET

Alhambra & Sierra Springs
ARISTA BUSINESS IMAGING
PRECISION GRAPHICS
CCC/EOPS ASSOCIATION

Page 3 of 5

Description
Events/Programs-Outside Prod

Independent

Misc. Operational Exp.
Book Vouchers
Instructional - (Classroom)
Independent

Misc. Operational Exp.
Misc. Operational Exp.
Misc. Operational Exp.
Misc. Operational Exp.
Book Vouchers
Instructional - (Classroom)
Independent

Independent

Instructional - (Classroom)
Instructional - (Classroom)
Misc. Operational Exp.
Supplies-office
Instructional - (Classroom)
Instructional - (Classroom)
Supplies-office
Instructional - (Classroom)
Conference/Seminar Reg
Conference/Seminar Reg
Misc. Operational Exp.
Net Internet Fees and Subs.
Book Vouchers
Independent
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Supplies-office
Instructional - (Classroom)
Instructional - (Classroom)
Instructional - (Classroom)
Instructional - (Classroom)
Conference/Seminar Reg
Advertising Print/ADS
Misc. Operational Exp.
Equipment Lease - Annual
Supplies-office
Publishing/ Doc Publication
Conference/Seminar Reg

PO Total
25.06

50,341.66
468.75
37,087.38
577.64
27,332.72
660.45
218.66
153.80
556.12
8,060.55
775.93
16,800.00
3,000.00
2,790.35
1,529.27
51.99
2,394.21
1,117.75
867.21
209.28
704.41
150.00
150.00
700.91
1,411.55
12,246.72
10,031.62
280.30
280.06
432.66
199.99
999.97
1,003.89
701.96
1,600.00
2,040.00
240.21
156.23
698.69
1,170.75
150.00
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PO ID
3000068287

3000068288
3000068331
3000068332
3000068333
3000068336
3000068342
3000068362
3000068365
3000068372
3000068373
3000068374
3000068384
3000068387
3000068388
3000068389
3000068390
3000068391
3000068396
3000068398

Fund Code :

3000068230
3000068286

Fund Code :

3000068168
3000068295
3000068299
3000068338

Fund Code :

3000068183
3000068296
3000068297
3000068340
3000068343
3000068346

PERALTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
Purchase Order Detail Report
FROM 2/9/2013 - TO 2/22/2013

PO Date
2/19/2013

2/19/2013
2/20/2013
2/20/2013
2/20/2013
2/20/2013
2/21/2013
2/21/2013
2/21/2013
2/21/2013
2/21/2013
2/21/2013
2/21/2013
2/21/2013
2/21/2013
2/21/2013
2/21/2013
2/21/2013
2/22/2013
2/22/2013

Vendor Name

MC CONKEY CO, INC.

LISA BUSBEE - YOUNG
KATHLEEN CAVANAGH
SUSIE O'BRYANT

SHARON R. SCHUYLER
MATCO TOOLS

STAPLES ADVANTAGE
LANEY COLLEGE BUSINESS
LANEY COLLEGE BUSINESS
THE BIG APPLE CAFE
LANEY COLLEGE BUSINESS
ARISTA BUSINESS IMAGING
CDW GOVERNMENT, INC.
FISHER SCIENTIFIC
CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL
OFFICE DEPOT, INC
OFFICE DEPOT, INC

INTUIT QUICKBASE
ACADEMY OF NUTRITION
HEALTHSTREAM, INC.

30 CONTRACT EDUCATION

2/14/2013
2/19/2013

61 CAP.OUT

2/11/2013
2/19/2013
2/19/2013
2/21/2013

APPLE COMPUTER
LANEY BOOKSTORE #225

. PROJ .FUNDS-STATE

UNITED SITE SERVICES
REFRIGERATION SUPPLIES

ALLIED REFRIGERATION INC.

STATE OF CAL.- DEPT OF

63 Bond Measure A

2/11/2013
2/19/2013
2/19/2013
2/21/2013
2/21/2013
2/21/2013

ASCENT ELEVATOR

CITY OF ALAMEDA - PUBLIC
BAY AREA NEWS GROUP
CONTINENTAL CAN

EDX INFORMATION
DIVISION OF THE STATE

Page 4 of 5

Description
Inst Equipment and Furn

Travel Local

Independent

Independent

Independent

Instructional - (Classroom)
Supplies-office

Parking Permits

Bus Vouchers (Tickets)
Events/Programs-Outside Prod
Supplies-office

Equip Repairs Maint. & Svc
Instructional - (Classroom)
Instructional - (Classroom)
Instructional - (Classroom)
Instructional - (Classroom)
Instructional - (Classroom)
Computer software/site lic.-ad
Subs Periodicals - Other
Instructional Services

Inst Equipment and Furn
Classroom-Books

Equipment Lease - Annual

Equip Repairs Maint. & Svc
Building Repairs & Services
Equip Repairs Maint. & Svc

Building Improvement
Building Improvement
Advertising Print/ADS
Building Improvement
PC,SERYV, Other

Building Improvement

PO Total
886.32

352.76
896.00
1,216.00
2,240.00
667.32
2,200.00
460.00
180.00
350.00
112.00
480.22
487.66
3,774.10
493.90
937.30
1,815.92
501.40
116.00
100.00

217,301.88

972.91
3,322.10

4,295.01

234.72
1,024.79
281.09
125.00

1,665.60

27,500.00
5,600.00
526.24
27,000.00
19,761.68
7,750.00

88,137.92
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3000068177
Fund Code : 69 SP RESERVE FD #2 REDEV &,HEALT

3000068186

PERALTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
Purchase Order Detail Report

FROM 2/9/2013 - TO 2/22/2013
Description
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Vendor Name
PC,SERV, Other

PO ID
Fund Code : 65 BOND MEASURE E (2000)- LOCAL B
2/11/2013 EXTRA TEAM

2/11/2013 MORGAN STANLEY CAPITAL

Debt Interest - Bonds

Page 5 of 5

PO Total

3,445.01
3,445.01

97,750.74
97,750.74

533,054.86



